

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 14th July, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

9. S/229/2024) None present
with connected matters)
) P.C. : No R & P
)
) Applicant to remove office objections on the **Interim**
) **Application (L) No. 10121 of 2025** and get the same
) numbered and / or registered.
) Adjourned to 04.08.2025.

Date : 14.07.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master